
FILED
2/14/2025 8:03 PM

FELICIA PITRE
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Kryshawna Charleston DEPUTY

CAUSE NO. DC-22-01998

GLORIAMYERS
Plaintiff

V.

JOHN ANDREW VILLARREAL and
GALENWADE HUDSON

Defendants

IN THE DISTRICT COURT

DALLAS COUNTY, TEXAS

134TH DISTRICT COURT

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE OF ADDITIONAL COUNSEL

Defendant GalenWade Hudson (“Hudson”) gives notice that Jessica Z. Barger,

E. Marie Jamison, and Emily C. Freeman of WRIGHT CLOSE & BARGER, LLP, One

Riverway, Suite 2200, Houston, Texas 77056, Telephone: (713) 572-4321, Fax: (713)

572-4320, appear as additional counsel for Hudson in this matter.

All filings in this case should be copied on the above appellate counsel, as well

as lead trial counsel for Hudson.

Respectfully submitted,

/s/ E. Marie Jamison
Jessica Z. Barger
State Bar No. 24032706
E. Marie Jamison
State Bar No. 24044647
Emily C. Freeman
State Bar N0. 24126741
WRIGHT CLOSE & BARGER, LLP
One Riverway, Suite 2200
Houston, Texas 77056
(713) 572-4321
(713) 572—4320 (facsimile)
barger@wrightclosebarger.com
jamison@wrightclosebarger.com
freeman@wrightclosebarger.com
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Carlos A. Balido
Texas Bar No. 01631230
WALTERS, BALIDO & GRAIN, LLP
Meadow Park Tower, Suite 1500
10440 North Central Expressway
Dallas, Texas 75231
(214) 204—2100

(214) 204-2101 (facsimile)
BalidoEDocsNotifications@wbclawfirm.com

Attorneys forDefendant,
Galen Wade Hudson

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that on February 14, 2025, a true and correct copy of the foregoing was

served upon all counsel of record in accordance with the requirements set forth in

Rule 21a of the Texas Rules of Civil Procedure.

/s/ E. Marie Jamison
E. Marie Jamison



Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Michelle Heigelmann on behalf of Marie Jamison
Bar No. 24044647
heigelmann@wrightclose.com
Envelope ID: 97424123
Filing Code Description: Motion - New Trial - $80
Filing Description: GALEN WADE HUDSON'S
Status as of 2/17/2025 3:02 PM CST

Associated Case Party: GLORIA MYERS

Case Contacts

Associated Case Party: TEXAS FARM BUREAU INSURANCE

Name BarNumber Email TimestampSubmitted Status

Coral Dimopoulos cdimopoulos@textrial.com 2/14/2025 8:03:53 PM SENT

Ariana Chalajour achalajour@textrial.com 2/14/2025 8:03:53 PM SENT

Bethzabeth Loya bloya@textrial.com 2/14/2025 8:03:53 PM SENT

Jody Rodenberg jrodenberg@textrial.com 2/14/2025 8:03:53 PM SENT

George Quesada quesada@textrial.com 2/14/2025 8:03:53 PM SENT

Dana Chandler dchandler@textrial.com 2/14/2025 8:03:53 PM SENT

Name BarNumber Email TimestampSubmitted Status

Francine Ly fly@dallascourts.org 2/14/2025 8:03:53 PM SENT

Mark A.Teague eservice@lecronelaw.com 2/14/2025 8:03:53 PM SENT

Carlos Balido 1631230 balidoedocsnotifications@wbclawfirm.com 2/14/2025 8:03:53 PM SENT

KHALID YHAMIDEH info@hamidehlawfirm.com 2/14/2025 8:03:53 PM SENT

Selene Dominguez Pena Selene@lecronelaw.com 2/14/2025 8:03:53 PM SENT

Debra Wisnewski debra@colanerifirm.com 2/14/2025 8:03:53 PM SENT

Brooke Miller brooke@colanerifirm.com 2/14/2025 8:03:53 PM SENT

Jessica Z.Barger barger@wrightclosebarger.com 2/14/2025 8:03:53 PM SENT

Marie Jamison jamison@wrightclosebarger.com 2/14/2025 8:03:53 PM SENT

Emily C.Freeman freeman@wrightclosebarger.com 2/14/2025 8:03:53 PM SENT



Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Michelle Heigelmann on behalf of Marie Jamison
Bar No. 24044647
heigelmann@wrightclose.com
Envelope ID: 97424123
Filing Code Description: Motion - New Trial - $80
Filing Description: GALEN WADE HUDSON'S
Status as of 2/17/2025 3:02 PM CST

Associated Case Party: TEXAS FARM BUREAU INSURANCE

Name BarNumber Email TimestampSubmitted Status

Kathy KassabianReid kathy@colanerifirm.com 2/14/2025 8:03:53 PM SENT


